
“CHIPETTES” THE SC OF AMHERST JUNIOR SYNCHRONIZED SKATING TEAM 
 
The Skating Club of Amherst is looking forward to another great year with 
CHIPETTES. Former and new members are invited to join the team. 
 
The CHIPETTES team will perform in the club’s ice show. 
 
Kiara Sonoda is the Chipettes coach. The rehearsal dates and times are listed 
below. 
 
We hope you will join Chipettes. You will enjoy the experience of being part of a 
team.  
 
For questions, contact Kiara Sonoda at kiaraashleysonoda@gmail.com or Rita 
Leaman at SCofAmherst@gmail.com. 
 
Cost is $85 per skater and includes ice time, instruction, and a costume. 
Checks Payable to SC of Amherst by Sunday, December 17, 2023 
Mail Payments to Cheryl Cupillo, 97 Redden Street, Springfield, MA 01119 
 

Skater’s Name ____________________________________ 
Email Address _____________   Phone # _______________ 
 
CHIPETTES 2024                          REHEARSAL DATES       9 WEEKS 
Sunday, January 28  4:00 – 5:00 PM  Mullins Center  
Sunday, February 4  4:00 – 5:00 PM  Mullins Center 
Sunday, February 11  4:00 – 5:00 PM  Mullins Center 
Sunday, February 18  4:00 – 5:00 PM  Mullins Center 
Sunday, February 25  4:00 – 5:00 PM  Mullins Center  
Sunday, March 3   4:00 – 5:00 PM  Mullins Center  
Sunday,March 10   4:00 – 5:00 PM  Mullins Center  
Sunday, March 17   4:00 – 5:00 PM  Mullins Center  
Sunday, March 24   4:00 – 5:00 PM  Mullins Center  
 
IMPORTANT DATES 
Saturday, April 6, 2024 Ice Show Dress Rehearsal  Time to be announced.  
Sunday, April 7, 2024 SC of Amherst Ice Show  2:00 PM 
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